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Metallic
Struture
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METALLIC STRUTURE
Normal Paint

16
Textured Black

45
Bordeaux

18
Black 

48
Textured Grey

21
Textured Metallic 
Aluminium

49
Anthracite

28
Grey

237
Blue

34
Orange

239
Textured White

39
White
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METALLIC STRUTURE
Metallic Paint

13
Green

234
Brown

23
Metallic Aluminium

241
Red

113
Textured Green

243
Cream

148
Textured Silver

149
Textured Anthracite

225
Champagne
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Laminate
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LAMINATE

W1000
White

U727 ST9
Stone Grey

H1511 ST15
Bavarian Beech

H1330 ST10
Vintage Santa Fe Oak

H3090 ST22
Shorewood

U999 ST2
Black

H1615 ST9
Romana Cherry

H1733 ST9
Mainau Birch

U325 ST9
Antique Rose

H3303 ST10
Natural Arlington Oak

U708 ST2
Light Grey

U732 ST9
Dust Grey

U963 ST9
Diamond Grey

U232 ST9
Apricot Nude

H3734 ST9
Natural Dijon Walnut

H1253 ST19
Truffle Brown Branson

U780 ST9
Monument Grey

H1137 ST12
Ferrara Oak

H3158 ST19
Grey Vicenza Oak

F642 ST16
Chromix Bronze

H3012 ST22
Coco Bolo

H1331 ST10
Grey Santa Fe Oak

Group 1

Group 2

Group 3

Group 5

www.famo.pt

U156 ST9 
Sand Beige

U748 ST9 
Truffle Brown

U200 ST9 
Beige



www.famo.pt 08

Light Laminate
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LIGHT LAMINATE

www.famo.pt

W980LTST2
Platinum White

U708LTST2
Light Grey

H1334LTST9
Light Sorano Oak

H3331LTST10
Natural Nebraska Oak
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Wood
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WOOD

62
Mahogany

166
Light Walnut

85
Natural Oak

63
Natural Oak

167
Dark Walnut

96
Birch

66
Walnut

161
Smoked Grey Oak

170SW
Beech

171SW
Ash

172SW
Ayous

68
Cherry Tree

162
Shiny Grey

71
Zebrano

163
Platinium Grey

73
Wenguê

165
Graphite Grey

85SW
Natural Oak

63SW
Natural Oak

161SW
Smoked Grey Oak

162SW
Shiny Grey

163SW
Platinium Grey

165SW
Graphite Grey

Solid Wood

Wood Veneer

www.famo.pt
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Lacquer
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LACQUER

M18
Glossy Black

M38
Glossy White

M19
Black Matt

M39
White Matt

FEEL19
Black Feel

FEEL39
White Feel

www.famo.pt
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Glass
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GLASS

57
Smoked

58
Crystal

59
Black

60
Opaline

61
White

258
Extra Clear

www.famo.pt
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Acrylic
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ACRYLIC

55
Transparent

56
Smoked

105
Translucent

106
Yellow

107
Blue

108
Orange

www.famo.pt
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Tambour
Doors
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TAMBOUR DOORS

18
Black

28
Grey

39
White

www.famo.pt
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Leather
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LEATHER

102
Beige Leather

P103
Black

P125
Brown

P131
Cream

P196
Champagne

www.famo.pt

510
White Leather
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Category B



23

NAPEL
Category B

NUC01
Orange

NUC20
Black

NUC03
Brown

NUC38
White

NUC06
Grey

NUC203
Dark Brown

NUC09
Beige

NUC14
Bordeaux

NUC15
Green

www.famo.pt



24

PHOENIX
Category B

YP005
Curacao

YP097
Bluebell

YP046
Sombrero

YP110
Solano

YP009
Havana

YP100
Ocean

YP051
Guyana

YP112
Campeche

YP011
Montserrat

YP105
Belize

YP076
Lobster

YP113
Olympic

YP019
Paseo

YP106
Calypso

YP081
Blizzard

YP026
Costa

YP107
Sandstorm

YP082
Scuba

YP045
Taboo

YP108
Apple

YP084
Tarot

www.famo.pt
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LUCIA
Category B

YB004
Martinique

YB090
Tarot

YB046
Sombrero

YB100
Ocean

YB156
Madura

YB009
Havana

YB093
Aruba

YB047
Windjammer

YB102
Bridgetown

YB157
Marianna

YB011
Montserrat

YB094
Slip

YB086
Rum

YB105
Belize

YB165
Adobo

YB019
Paseo

YB095
Steel

YB087
Lobster

YB106
Calypso

YB168
Tortuga

YB026
Costa

YB096
Apple

YB088
Solano

YB107
Oyster

YB170
Buru

YB038
Tequila

YB097
Bluebell

YB089
Scuba

YB108
Blizzard

YB301
Campeche

www.famo.pt
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LUCIA
Category B

YB302
Sandstorm

www.famo.pt
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X2
Category B

AK001
Ratio

AK013
Subtract

AK019
Positive

AK007
Maths

AK002
Polygon

AK014
Multiply

AK020
Number

AK008
Calculus

AK003
Fraction

AK015
Divide

AK009
Acute

AK004
Equation

AK016
Percentage

AK010
Metric

AK005
Algebra

AK017
Formula

AK011
Median

AK006
Value

AK018
Arithmetic

AK012
Sombrero

www.famo.pt
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Category B
APOLLO

APANTRACITE

APPINK

APCITRIC

APTRUFA

APGREEN

APASH

APRED

APCREAM

APTURQUOISE

APJEANS

APBEIGE

APSKY

APELEPHANT

APWHITE

APLAVANDA

APBLUE

APTAUPE

APFANGO

APYELLOW

APLIGHT GREY

APBORDEAUX

APTEJA

APFOG

APMOUSE

APCHOCOLATE

APTOFFE

APFOREST

APPEARL
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Category B
BABEL - EASY CLEAN

BB02

BB16

BB18

BB15

BB09

BB11

BB19

BB05

BB12

BB10

BB14

BB13

BB07

BB06

BB08

BB17

BB04

BB03

BB01
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Category B
BROOKLYN - ANTI-STAIN

BKANTHRACITE

BKTABAC

BKBRICK

BKJEANS

BKASH

BKTRUFFLE

BKCAMEL

BKMOSTAZA

BKBEIGE

BKWATER GREEN

BKCEMENT

BKMUD

BKBLACK

BKCHOCOLATE

BKOCEAN

BKBORDEAUX

BKCORAL

BKPEARL

BKBOTTLE

BKFOG

BKROSE
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Category B
HERITAGE - ANTI-STAIN

HE22

HE16

HE12

HE07

HE15

HE03

HE02

HE21

HE04

HE23

HE14

HE17

HE19

HE10

HE18

HE06

HE01

HE09
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Category B
KENYA - ANTI-STAIN

KY15

KY10

KY22

KY14

KY13

KY18

KY06

KY02

KY01

KY16

KY24 KY04 KY11 KY07

KY17

KY21

KY03

KY05 KY23 KY12 KY20 KY19
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Category B
MUNICH SUEDE

MCARENA

MCROSSO

MCCARIBOU

MCLIGHT GREY

MCASH

MCSAFIRA

MCCORAL

MCMOSS

MCBLACK

MCSKY

MCCREAM

MCMOSTAZA

MCBLUE

MCTRUFA

MCEBONY

MCNATA

MCBROWN

MCTURQUOISE

MCELEPHANT

MCPETROL

MCCAMEL

MCGREEN

MCPURPLE
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Category B
NAPPATECH

NTANTHRACITE

NTORANGE

NTCUOIO

NTWINE

NTLIGHT GREY

NTAQUAMARINE

NTPEARL

NTEBONY

NTYELLOW

NTLIMA

NTASH

NTSKY

NTFOREST

NTMARSALA

NTBLACK

NTTAUPE

NTGRAPHITE

NTMOUSE

NTCAPPUCCINO

NTTOFFEE

NTIVORY

NTOCEAN

NTCEMENT

NTWHITE

NTKHAKI

NTOLIVE
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Category B
BASIC F.R.

BS 4011

BS A084

BS A019

BS A090

BS A038

BS 6015

BS A085

BS A021

BS A095

BS A045

BS A004

BS A086

BS A026

BS A096

BS A046

BS A005

BS A087

BS A027

BS A097

BS A047

BS A009

BS A088

BS A030

BS A098

BS A060

BS A011

BS A089

BS A034

BS A099

BS A077
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Category B
BASIC F.R.

BS A100

BS A755

BS A108

BS F136

BS A198

BS A101

BS B122

BS A155

BS F292

BS A301

BS A102

BS B422

BS A156

BS G131

BS A302

BS A105

BS B425

BS A157

BS G132

BS A315

BS A106

BS E094

BS A168

BS A404

BS A107

BS F103

BS A170

BS A462
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Category B
VISUAL F.R.

VIS 001

VIS 020

VIS 007

VIS 026

VIS 014

VIS 002

VIS 021

VIS 008

VIS 027

VIS 015

VIS 003

VIS 022

VIS 009

VIS 016

VIS 004

VIS 023

VIS 010

VIS 017

VIS 005

VIS 024

VIS 012

VIS 018

VIS 006

VIS 025

VIS 013

VIS 019
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Category B
VISUAL MELANGE F.R.

VIM 101

VIM 121

VIM 109

VIM 128

VIM 115

VIM 102

VIM 122

VIM 110

VIM 129

VIM 116

VIM 103

VIM 123

VIM 111

VIM 117

VIM 104

VIM 124

VIM 112

VIM 118

VIM 105

VIM 126

VIM 113

VIM 119

VIM 108

VIM 127

VIM 114

VIM 120
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CHÂTEAU PLUS
Category C

CSP01
Pomerol

CSP31
Vincennes

CSP11
Bonpas

CSP02
Medoc

CSP33
Rideau

CSP14
Motte

CSP03
Brissac

CSP38
Perigord

CSP15
Biron

CSP04
Noizay

CSP39
Trianons

CSP19
Palice

CSP07
Dollard

CSP48
Beauvois

CSP20
Hazeville

CSP09
Chinon

CSP29
Tarascon

www.famo.pt
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STEP
Category C

S60004

S62057

S60092

S64159

S65018

S60011

S62073

S60999

S64177

S65023

S60021

S63012

S61102

S64178

S65047

S60089

S63075

S61103

S64179

S65090

S60090

S63082

S61149

S64180

S65091

S60091

S64013

S61150

S65011

S65092
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STEP
Category C

S65093

S67072

S66149

S68157

S68163

S65094

S67073

S66150

S68158

S68164 S68165

S65095

S68118

S66151

S68159

S66018

S68119

S66152

S68160

S66019

S68120

S67004

S68161

S66148

S68121

S67007

S68162
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Design no

STEP SPECIFICATIONS

Application

Application

Light fastness

Weight

Abrasion

Rubbing fastness

US ACT

Maintenance

Width

2440

•	 contract

470
15.16

470
15.16

4-5/4-5

pass

pass

pass

pass

pass

4-5

5-7

140
55

g/lm
oz/lin.yd

rubs martindale (EN ISO 12947-2)
double rubs wyzenbeek (ASTM 
D4157-07) (heavy duty upholstery)

scale 1-5, max. 5 - EN ISO 105x12 
(wet/dry)

AATCC 16 Light fastness

ASTM D3511 Pilling

ASTM D4157-07 Wyz abrasion 
(heavy duty)

CA TB 117-2013

AATCC 8 or 116 Wet/dry crocking

wash or dry cleaning P(W).
Step is made of Trevira CS which is a polyester 
material suited for environments with special 
requirements for cleaning.
can be wiped with Virkon S, Actichlor Plus, Prime 
Source ren-93 or Ethanol (70-85%).
always follow the manufacturer’s instructions and 
finish by wiping with a damp cloth.
click here for guidance relating to disinfection. 

60°C shrinkage max. 3%.

74° shrinkage max. 5%.

scale 1-5, max. 5 - EN ISO 12945-2

scale 1-8, max. 8 - EN ISO 105-B02

cm
inches

www.famo.pt
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Acoustic test 
sound absorption

Certificates

Design

Colours

Environment

Flammability

Acoustic test air 
flow resistance

EN 29053 & ISO 9053-1 
(airflow resistance)

ISO 354 & ISO 11654 
(sound absorption)

www.gabriel.dk

Inger Mosholt Nielsen

Cenk Kivrikoglu

STANDARD 100 by OEKO-TEX®
EU Ecolabel

IMO MSC 307(88) Annex 1 part 8
MED Certificate IMO
IMO MSC 307(88) Annex 1 part 8 UK
MED Certificate IMO UK
DIN 4102 - B1
NFP 92-503/504/505 M1
BS EN 1021 1&2 Cigarette and Match
BS EN 1021-1 Cigarette
BS 5852 Crib 5
ÖNORM A3800-B1-B3825-Q1 UK
FAR/JAR 25.853 (a) (i) (ii)
BS 7176 Medium hazard
AM 18 - NF D 60-013-(only for fabric)
CA TB 117-2013
Class Uno UNI 9175 Class 1 I EMME
DIN EN 13501-1 B-s1,d0

Will also pass other flammability standards. Fla-
me retardant performance is dependent upon the 
foam used.

www.famo.pt
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STEP MELANGE
Category C

SM60004

SM62057

SM611103

SM64177

SM65018

SM60011

SM62073

SM61104

SM64178

SM65023

SM60021

SM63075

SM61149

SM64179

SM65047

SM60090

SM63082

SM61150

SM64181

SM65090

SM60092

SM64013

SM61151

SM64182

SM65091

SM61102

SM64159

SM61152

SM65011

SM65092

www.famo.pt
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STEP MELANGE
Category C

SM65093

SM68118

SM66150

SM68159

SM65094

SM68119

SM66151

SM68160

SM66018

SM68120

SM66152

SM68161

SM66019

SM68121

SM67004

SM68162

SM66148

SM68157

SM67007

SM68163

SM66149

SM68158

SM67072

SM68165

www.famo.pt
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Design no

STEP MELANGE SPECIFICATIONS

Composition

Application

Light fastness

Weight

Abrasion

Rubbing fastness

US ACT

Maintenance

Width

2441/2442

100% Trevira cs

470
15.16

470
15.16

4-5/4-5

pass

pass

pass

pass

pass

4-5

5-7

140
55

g/lm
oz/lin.yd

rubs martindale (EN ISO 12947-2)
double rubs wyzenbeek (ASTM 
D4157-07) (heavy duty upholstery)

scale 1-5, max. 5 - EN ISO 105x12 
(wet/dry)

AATCC 16 Light fastness

ASTM D3511 Pilling

ASTM D4157-07 Wyz abrasion 
(heavy duty)

CA TB 117-2013

AATCC 8 or 116 Wet/dry crocking

wash or dry cleaning P(W).
Step Melange is made of Trevira CS which is a 
polyester material suited for environments with 
special requirements for cleaning.
can be wiped with Virkon S, Actichlor Plus, Prime 
Source ren-93 or Ethanol (70-85%).
always follow the manufacturer’s instructions and 
finish by wiping with a damp cloth.
click here for guidance relating to disinfection. 

60°C shrinkage max. 3%.

74° shrinkage max. 5%.

scale 1-5, max. 5 - EN ISO 12945-2

scale 1-8, max. 8 - EN ISO 105-B02

cm
inches

www.famo.pt
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Certificates

Design

Colours

Environment

Flammability

www.gabriel.dk

Inger Mosholt Nielsen

Cenk Kivrikoglu

STANDARD 100 by OEKO-TEX®
EU Ecolabel

IMO MSC 307(88) Annex 1 part 8
MED Certificate IMO
IMO MSC 307(88) Annex 1 part 8 UK
MED Certificate IMO UK
DIN 4102 - B1
NFP 92-503/504/505 M1
BS EN 1021 1&2 Cigarette and Match
BS EN 1021-1 Cigarette
BS 5852 Crib 5
ÖNORM A3800-B1-B3825-Q1 UK
FAR/JAR 25.853 (a) (i) (ii)
BS 7176 Medium hazard
AM 18 - NF D 60-013-(only for fabric)
CA TB 117-2013
Class Uno UNI 9175 Class 1 I EMME
DIN EN 13501-1 B-s1,d0

Will also pass other flammability standards. 
Flame retardant performance is dependent 
upon the foam used.

www.famo.pt
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URBAN PLUS
Category C

YN009
Subway

YN160
Boulevard

YN091
Bench

YN206
Curb

YN212
District

YN027
Precinct

YN200
Uptown

YN094
Sidewalk

YN207
Square

YN076
Highrise

YN202
Penthouse

YN108
Living

YN208
Ringroad

YN079
Congestion

YN203
Cosmopolitan

YN145
Underground

YN209
Streetsmart

YN082
Conurbation

YN204
Graffiti

YN148
Avenue

YN210
Nightowl

YN083
Junction

YN205
Intersection

YN159
Suburbia

YN211
Freeway

www.famo.pt
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VITA
Category C

ITA01
Seal

ITA13
Americano

ITA07
Hippo

ITA19
Peacock

ITA30
Yucca

ITA02
Oatmeal

ITA14
Espresso

ITA08
Tomato

ITA20
Pink

ITA31
Seaweed

ITA03
Yellow

ITA15
Porcelain

ITA09
Olive

ITA21
Marina

ITA32
Breeze

ITA04
Koala

ITA16
Sapphire

ITA10
Taupe

ITA22
Navy

ITA33
Lemon

ITA05
Squash

ITA17
Amethyst

ITA11
Rust

ITA23
Plum

ITA34
Flamingo

ITA06
Avocado

ITA18
Waterfall

ITA12
Noir

ITA29
Wreath

ITA35
Punch
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VITA
Category C

ITA36
Bubbles

ITA48
Surf

ITA42
Swan

ITA54
Sail

ITA37
Cornsilk

ITA49
Wisteria

ITA43
Daisy

ITA55
Envy

ITA56
Clash

ITA38
Bone

ITA50
Sin

ITA44
Chiffon

ITA39
Golden

ITA51
Hollyhock

ITA45
Pigeon

ITA40
Spring

ITA52
Amplified

ITA46
Alpaca

ITA41
Carrot

ITA53
Rocker

ITA47
Beetle

www.famo.pt
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XTREME
Category C

YS004
Martinique

YS073
Parasol

YS035
Honeymoon

YS082
Scuba

YS097
Bluebell

YS005
Curacao

YS074
Campeche

YS045
Taboo

YS084
Tarot

YS100
Ocean

YS009
Havana

YS076
Lobster

YS046
Sombrero

YS091
Nougat

YS101
Diablo

YS024
Cayman 

YS077
Appledore

YS047
Windjammer

YS094
Slip

YS102
Bridgetown

YS026
Costa

YS079
Panama

YS071
Sandstorm

YS095
Steel

YS105
Belize

YS030
Tobago

YS081
Blizzard

YS072
Solano

YS096
Apple

YS108
Aruba
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XTREME
Category C

YS136
Tokara

YS165
Adobo

YS141
Krabi

YS168
Tortuga

YS145
Padang

YS171
Osumi

YS156
Madura

YS172
Bonaire

YS159
Lombok

YS173
Rum

YS160
Tonga

www.famo.pt
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Category C
DARWIN

DWASH

DWTERRA

DWEMERALD

DWROSE

DWBLACK

DWWATER GREEN

DWFOREST

DWSAND

DWBRICK

DWJEANS

DWSIENNA

DWCAMEL

DWMIDNIGHT

DWSKY

DWCEMENT

DWMOSS

DWSTONE

DWCREAM

DWMOSTAZA

DWTAUPE
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AQUARIUS
Category D

JA001
Heron

JA125
Mushroom

JA047
Paderborn

JA409
Ceres

JA442
Tombola

JA002
Pitch

JA157
Purple

JA059
Biscay

JA416
Aristotle

JA443
Chomsky

JA016
Mariner

JA159
Smurf

JA062
Vermillion

JA419
Cherry

JA448
Spinoza

JA022
Rhino

JA183
Tambourine

JA068
Amber

JA426
Zippy

JA024
Porcelain

JA194
Manta

JA069
Swart

JA428
Circus

JA027
Paderborn

JA201
Courgette

JA084
Poison

JA435
Vico

www.famo.pt
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BLAZER
Category D

CUZ1E
Surrey

CUZ1Y
Edinburgh

CUZ1N
Cardiff

CUZ2U
Vassar

CUZ3B
Abertay

CUZ1F
Ulster

CUZ02
Aston

CUZ1P
Hull

CUZ2W
Eynesbury

CUZ3C
Marymount

CUZ1J
Aberlour

CUZ2Q
Dartmouth

CUZ1R
Plymouth

CUZ2X
Penola

CUZ3D
Barlborough

CUZ1K
Camphill

CUZ2R
Stanford

CUZ1T
Sheffield

CUZ2Y
Tyndale

CUZ3E
Scottsdale

CUZ1L
Newport

CUZ2S
Barnard

CUZ1V
Manchester

CUZ2Z
Woodcroft

CUZ08
Napier

CUZ1M
Glasgow

CUZ2T
Holyoke

CUZ1W
Newcastle

CUZ3A
Montcrest

CUZ09
Oxford
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BLAZER
Category D

CUZ12
Winchester

CUZ53
Bryanston

CUZ30
Silcoates

CUZ86
St Andrews

CUZ13
Wellington

CUZ58
Dunhurst

CUZ31
Trevelyan

CUZ90
Edge Hill

CUZ18
Oriel

CUZ62
Glenalmond

CUZ33
Latymer

CUZ21
Magdalene

CUZ63
Handcross

CUZ35
Bromsgrove

CUZ26
Knightsbridge

CUZ67
Kingsmead

CUZ39
Goldsmith

CUZ28
Silverdale

CUZ82
Wesley

CUZ47
Fairfield
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HARLEQUIN
Category D

60126

66141

62044

60166

66142

63053

60999

68095

64081

61152

68111

65084

61187

68112

66058

61188

66118
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Design no

HARLEQUIN SPECIFICATIONS

Composition

Pilling

Light fastness

Weight

Abrasion

Rubbing fastness

US ACT

Maintenance

Width

8707

77% polyester / 23% post-consumer recycled 
polyester

510
16.45

100,000
100,000

4-5/4-5

pass

pass

pass

pass

pass

5

5-7

160
63

g/lm
oz/lin.yd

rubs martindale (EN ISO 12947-2)
double rubs wyzenbeek (ASTM 
D4157-07) (heavy duty upholstery)

scale 1-5, max. 5 - EN ISO 105x12 
(wet/dry)

AATCC 16 Light fastness

ASTM D3511 Pilling

ASTM D4157-07 Wyz abrasion 
(heavy duty)

CA TB 117-2013

AATCC 8 or 116 Wet/dry crocking

wash or dry cleaning P(W).

Harlequin is made of polyester which is a mate-
rial suited for environments with special require-
ments for cleaning.
click here for guidance relating to disinfection. 

40°C shrinkage max. 4,0%.

60°C shrinkage max. 5,0%.

scale 1-5, max. 5 - EN ISO 12945-2

scale 1-8, max. 8 - EN ISO 105-B02

cm
inches
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Certificates

Design

Colours

Environment

Flammability

www.gabriel.dk

Inger Mosholt Nielsen

Cenk Kivrikoglu

STANDARD 100 by OEKO-TEX®
EU Ecolabel
Cradle to Cradle Certified™ Bronze

BS EN 1021 1&2 Cigarette and Match
CA TB 117-2013

Will also pass other flammability standards. 
Flame retardant performance is dependent 
upon the foam used.
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Perforated
Mesh
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PERFORATED MESH

SM01

SM26

SM05

SM38

SM06 SM10 SM15 SM23

www.famo.pt
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Synergy
Quilt Channel
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SYNERGY QUILT CHANNEL

QSC08
Serendipity

QSC69
Sync

QSC17
Mix

QSC84
Mutual

QSC35
Chemistry

QSC55
Support

QSC59
Group

QSC62
Alike

www.famo.pt
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